TARGET SHOOTING NEW ZEALAND INC

Inter-Secondary Schools
Inter-Island Match

Results - 2022

Hosted by
Target Shooting NZ

Held at
Palmerston North, Wellington,
Blenheim, Rangiora, Oamaru

Sunday 2nd October 2022



TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022

AWARDS

School Team Awards - All shooters entered receive TSNZ Certificates

1st Gold Medals Waitaki Boys High School - Senior Team Total - 869.34
& Eddie Love Cup Jonty Nelson
Cameron McFarlane
Scott Hay

2nd Silver Medals Darfield High School # 1 Team Total - 868.37
Piper Benbow
Ryan Booth
Lian Barnhill

3rd Bronze Medals Ashburton College # 1 Team Total - 867.34
Jack Jones

Madi Tourle
Charlotte McKenzie

Individual Awards - 3 x 10 Schools match

1st Gold Medal Megan Brodie Score - 298.17
Queen Margaret College

2nd Silver Medal Katie Kinnaird Score -297.13
Waitaki Girls High School

3rd Bronze Medal Piper Benbow Score - 296.16
Darfield High School

Individual Awards - 5 x 10 Aggregate Schools and Island matches

1st Top Boy - Win Family Trophy Ryan Booth Score - 493.29
Darfield High School

1st Top Girl - Win Family Trophy Megan Brodie Score - 497.32
Queen Margaret College

North vs South Match - Members of both Teams receive TSNZ Certificates

1st Gold Medals South Island Score - 1,921.79
& lan Greenhough Trophy Captain - Katie Kinnaird
North Island Score - 1,879.65

Captain - Imegan Brodie

Record 878.46 - 2014
Marlborough Boys

Record 298.21- 2020
Issy Adams

Record 495.27 - 2012
Jack Cavanagh

Record 497.34 - 2020
Shania Harrison-Lee

Record 1,944.82 - 2020
North Island

New Zealand Team - Members receive Gold TSNZ Medals, TSNZ Certificate and British Pennants

Score - 1,952

Plate Match - Winning Team receives TSNZ prizes

1st Team Tui Average Score -184.97

Record 1,968 - 2016

Cameron McFarlane (Capt), Riley Nelson, Chris Duff, Willem Rowe, Annabel Goodrich, Kate McKenna, Straun Mitchell

Elliot Percy, Rylan Youngman, Stevan Hamblym, Jessica Steffert, Marcelo Milne, Charlotte Elliott
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Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Darfield High School # 1

Ashburton College # 1

Marlborough Girls College

Upper Hutt College

Ashburton College # 2

Dannevirke High School # 1
Marlborough Boys College
Cambridge High School
Palmerston North Boys High School # 1
Darfield High School # 2

Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Waimea College

Amuri Area School

St Matthews Collegiate

Queen Margaret College # 1
Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Rangiora High School

Waitaki Girls High School
Dannevirke High School # 2
Rathkeale College

Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Freyberg High School

Awatapu College

St Kevins College # 1

Queen Margaret College # 2

St Kevins College # 2

2 October 2022
FINAL SCORES

ROUND 1
290.12
287.13
289.11
285.06
285.09
282.08
291.12
279.11
276.03
281.09
275.02
288.13
274.06
267.05
277.06
283.09
278.09
283.07
277.07
282.08
271.05
278.07
265.03
267.05
265.04
256.03
180.04

TSNZ Inter-Secondary Schools Match

ROUND 2
289.09
290.14
290.12
290.15
287.08
288.13
284.09
285.08
290.12
273.05
284.08
275.08
280.09
278.07
276.08
273.07
280.13
277.10
279.04
263.03
271.04
258.06
262.06
263.02
268.07
251.01
172.05

ROUND 3
290.13
291.10
288.11
288.08
289.13
289.10
283.09
203.12
280.09
282.07
277.07
272.06
279.06
287.13
279.07
275.09
272.04
269.04
268.04
272.06
275.03
278.04
278.07
274.04
266.02
254.03
187.06

TOTAL
869.34
868.37
867.34
863.29
861.30
859.31

858.30
857.31

846.24
836.21

836.17
835.27
833.21

832.25
832.21

831.25
830.26
829.21

824.15
81717
817.12
814.17
805.16
804.11

799.13
761.07
539.15
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Awatapu College
Lintang Krohn
Jessica Steffert
Stevan Hamblyn

Cambridge High School
Blake Allison
Annabel Goodrich

Sophia Dixon

Dannevirke High School # 1
Caley McNair

Matilda Panchaud

Alex Thomas

Dannevirke High School # 2
Bryn Blacklaws

Toby Gyde

Ollie Bowie

Freyberg High School
Curtis McKenzie
Alicia Squire

Rylee Prenter

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1

Jackson Didsbury
Alex Sharpe
Ben Herron

2 October 2022
SCHOOL TEAMS

Awatapu College G N

Awatapu College G N

Awatapu College B N
Team total

Cambridge High School B N

Cambridge High School G N

Cambridge High School G N
Team total

Dannevirke High School # 1 G N

Dannevirke High School # 1 G N

Dannevirke High School # 1 B N
Team total

Dannevirke High School # 2 B N

Dannevirke High School # 2 B N

Dannevirke High School # 2 B N
Team total

Freyberg High School B N

Freyberg High School G N

Freyberg High School B N
Team total

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N

Team total

92.03

84.01

91.01
267.05

94.01

92.01

90.01
276.03

96.03

98.06

97.03
291.12

95.03

93.01

94.04
282.08

93.02

81.01

91.00
265.03

94.03

94.03

93.03
281.09

84.01

89.00

90.01
263.02

98.04

97.04

95.04
290.12

93.02

95.04

96.03
284.09

85.01

90.02

88.00
263.03

94.03

75.00

93.03
262.06

92.01

94.02

87.02
273.05

93.02

94.01

87.01
274.04

97.05

92.03

91.01
280.09

96.03

93.02

94.04
283.09

91.02

88.01

93.03
272.06

95.02

93.03

90.02
278.07

95.03

95.03

92.01
282.07

Total
269.06
267.02
268.03

804.11

Total
289.10
281.08
276.06

846.24

Total
285.08
286.12
287.10

858.30

Total
271.06
271.04
275.07

817.17

282.07
249.04
274.05

805.16

Total
281.07
283.08
272.06

836.21



PN Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Sharif Ellicott
Jacob Knight
Marcus Smith

Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Palmerston North Boys High School # 2

Team total

PN Rathkeale College
William Mitchell Rathkeale College
Blair Gilmour Rathkeale College
Straun Mitchell Rathkeale College
Team total
PN St Matthews Collegiate

Teagan Abbott
Hariette Klingender
Kate McKenna

St Matthews Collegiate
St Matthews Collegiate
St Matthews Collegiate

Team total

- Queen Margaret College # 1

Megan Brodie Queen Margaret College # 2
Mia Toon Queen Margaret College # 2
Ursula Scott Queen Margaret College # 2

Team total

- Queen Margaret College # 2

Hannah Malcolmson Queen Margaret College # 2
Jaskiran Rahi Queen Margaret College # 2
Caroline Mosser Queen Margaret College # 2

Team total

-Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Analin Rudd
Kate Yu Samuel Marsden Collegiate School

Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Jessica Greening Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Team total

- Upper Hutt College

Finn Darrall Upper Hutt College

Cody Jacques Upper Hutt College
Cory Coombes Upper Hutt College

Team total

[v~]

(9}

(0]

(0}

(0}

93.04

94.02

91.03
278.09

94.02

83.00

94.03
271.05

85.01

96.02

96.03
277.06

99.04

94.04

90.01
283.09

86.02

87.01

83.00
256.03

97.05

98.04

93.04
288.13

95.02

96.04

94.03
285.09

95.04

97.06

88.03
280.13

95.02

88.02

88.00
271.04

92.02

94.03

90.03
276.08

99.06

89.01

85.00
273.07

79.00

88.01

84.00
251.01

93.04

94.04

88.00
275.08

98.04

94.02

95.02
287.08

91.01

94.02

87.01
272.04

93.02

88.00

94.01
275.03

94.03

95.04

90.00
279.07

100.07
90.01
85.01

275.09

81.01

84.02

89.00
254.03

92.03

93.03

87.00
272.06

96.03

96.05

97.05
289.13

Total
279.09
285.10
266.07

830.26

Total
282.06
259.02
276.04

817.12

Total
271.06
285.09
276.06

832.21

Total
298.17
273.06
260.02

831.25

Total
246.03
259.04
256.00

761.07

Total
282.12
285.11
268.04

835.27

Total
289.09
286.11
286.10

861.30
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Marlborough Boys College

Willem Rowe
Reuben Henry
Dominic Henry

Marlborough Girls College

Stella Henry
Amelia Rowe
Samantha Neal

Waimea College
Liana Peychers
Elliot Percy
Robert Green

Amuri Area School
Sean Moriarty
Sam Bush

Kiaran Moriarty

Ashburton College # 1
Jack Jones

Madi Tourle

Charlotte McKenzie

Ashburton College # 2
Bree Greer

Phoebe McKenzie
Sama Sooialo

Darfield High School # 1
Piper Benbow

Ryan Booth

Liam Barnhill

Marlborough Boys College

Marlborough Boys College

Marlborough Boys College
Team total

Marlborough Girls College

Marlborough Girls College

Marlborough Girls College
Team total

Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College
Team total

Amuri Area School

Amuri Area School

Amuri Area School
Team total

Ashburton College # 1

Ashburton College # 1

Ashburton College # 1
Team total

Ashburton College # 2

Ashburton College # 2

Ashburton College # 2
Team total

Darfield High School # 1

Darfield High School # 1

Darfield High School # 1
Team total

(0}

()

90.03

96.06

93.02
279.11

95.02

96.02

94.02
285.06

97.05

87.00

90.01
274.06

93.02

80.01

94.02
267.05

97.05

94.02

98.04
289.11

95.03

93.01

94.04
282.08

99.07

99.06

89.00
287.13

93.01

99.05

93.02
285.08

95.05

98.05

97.05
290.15

97.05

90.01

93.03
280.09

92.03

92.02

94.02
278.07

94.02

97.05

99.05
290.12

92.02

99.08

97.03
288.13

99.05

97.05

94.04
290.14

98.05

97.02

98.05
293.12

97.04

95.02

96.02
288.08

92.01

95.03

92.02
279.06

100.06
93.03
94.04

287.13

95.02

97.05

96.04
288.11

96.03

98.04

95.03
289.10

98.04

99.04

94.02
291.10

Total
281.09
292.13
284.09

857.31

Total
287.11
289.09
287.09

863.29

Total
286.11
272.04
275.06

833.21

Total
285.11
265.06
282.08

832.25

Total
286.09
288.12
293.13

867.34

Total
283.08
290.13
286.10

859.31

Total
296.16
295.15
277.06

868.37



RA Darfield High School # 2

Blake Woolley Darfield High School # 2

Seth Wright Darfield High School # 2

Rylan Youngman Darfield High School # 2
Team total

RA Rangiora High School

Troy Boyce Rangiora High School

Georgyna Orchard Rangiora High School

Oliver Kelly Rangiora High School
Team total

-St Kevins College # 1

Oscar Collins St Kevins College # 1

Tama Roberts St Kevins College # 1

Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College # 1
Team total

-St Kevins College # 2

Ashley Butler St Kevins College # 2

Marcelo Milne St Kevins College # 2

Chris Duff St Kevins College # 2
Team total

-Waitaki Boys High School Senior

Jonty Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Senior

Cameron McFarlane Waitaki Boys High School Senior

Scott Hay Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Team total

-Waitaki Boys High School Junior

Riley Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Junior

Liam Hay Waitaki Boys High School Junior

Luke Harraway Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Team total

-Waitaki Girls High School

Katie Kinnaird Waitaki Girls High School

Larissa Freeman Waitaki Girls High School

Jessica Lake Waitaki Girls High School
Team total

o

86.00

94.01

95.01
275.02

91.02

95.02

97.03
283.07

90.01

94.03

81.00
265.04

DNS
86.01
94.03

180.04

98.05

97.04

95.03
290.12

96.04

92.02

90.01
278.07

99.06

90.01

88.00
277.07

97.05

97.02

90.01
284.08

86.01

99.06

92.03
277.10

90.02

90.02

88.03
268.07

DNS
79.00
93.05

172.05

97.03

94.01

98.05
289.09

93.03

79.02

86.01
258.06

100.03
93.01
86.00

279.04

95.04

95.02

87.01
277.07

83.00

95.02

91.02
269.04

90.00

91.01

85.01
266.02

DNS
90.01
97.05

187.06

97.04

96.05

97.04
290.13

96.02

92.01

90.01
278.04

98.04

92.00

78.00
268.04

Total
278.09
286.05
272.03

836.17

Total
260.03
289.10
280.08

829.21

Total
270.03
275.06
254.04

799.13

Total
DNS
255.02
284.13

539.15

Total
292.12
287.10
290.12

869.34

Total
285.09
263.05
266.03

814.17

Total
297.13
275.02
252.00

824.15
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Megan Brodie
Katie Kinnaird
Piper Benbow

Ryan Booth
Charlotte McKenzie
Reuben Henry
Jonty Nelson
Phoebe McKenzie
Scott Hay

Blake Allison
Georgyna Orchard
Finn Darrall

Amelia Rowe

Madi Tourle

Stella Henry
Cameron McFarlane
Alex Thomas
Samantha Neal
Matilda Panchaud
Cody Jacques
Liana Peychers
Cory Coombes
Sama Sooialo
Jack Jones

Seth Wright

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022

All Shooters - Schools Match rankings

Queen Margaret College # 2
Waitaki Girls High School
Darfield High School # 1
Darfield High School # 1
Ashburton College # 1
Marlborough Boys College
Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Ashburton College # 2
Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Cambridge High School
Rangiora High School

Upper Hutt College
Marlborough Girls College
Ashburton College # 1
Marlborough Girls College
Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Dannevirke High School # 1
Marlborough Girls College
Dannevirke High School # 1
Upper Hutt College

Waimea College

Upper Hutt College

Ashburton College # 2
Ashburton College # 1
Darfield High School # 2

Sean Moriarty Amuri Area School

Kate Yu

Jacob Knight
Hariette Klingender
Riley Nelson
Caley McNair
Chris Duff
Dominic Henry
Bree Greer
Alex Sharpe
Analin Rudd
Kiaran Moriarty
Curtis McKenzie

William Mitchell

Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
St Matthews Collegiate

Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Dannevirke High School # 1

St Kevins College # 2

Marlborough Boys College

Ashburton College # 2

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1
Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Amuri Area School

Freyberg High School

Rathkeale College
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99.04
99.06
99.07
99.06
98.04
96.06
98.05
93.01
95.03
94.01
95.02
95.02
96.02
94.02
95.02
97.04
97.03
94.02
98.06
96.04
97.05
94.03
94.04
97.05
94.01
93.02
98.04
94.02
96.02
96.04
96.03
94.03
93.02
95.03
94.03
97.05
94.02
93.02
94.02

99.06
100.03
99.05
97.05
99.05
99.05
97.03
99.08
98.05
98.04
99.06
98.04
98.05
97.05
95.05
94.01
96.03
97.05
95.04
94.02
97.05
95.02
97.03
94.02
97.02
92.03
94.04
97.06
94.03
93.03
93.02
93.05
93.02
92.02
94.02
93.04
94.02
94.03
95.02

100.07
98.04
98.04
99.04
96.04
97.02
97.04
98.04
97.04
97.05
95.02
96.03
95.02
97.05
97.04
96.05
94.04
96.02
93.02
96.05
92.01
97.05
95.03
95.02
95.02

100.06
93.03
94.02
95.04
96.02
96.03
97.05
98.05
96.03
95.03
92.03
94.04
95.02
93.02

TOTAL
298.17
297.13
296.16
295.15
293.13
292.13
292.12
290.13
290.12
289.10
289.10
289.09
289.09
288.12
287.11
287.10
287.10
287.09
286.12
286.11
286.11
286.10

286.1

286.09
286.05
285.11
285.11
285.10
285.09
285.09
285.08
284.13
284.09
283.08
283.08
282.12
282.08
282.07
282.06



25
16
17
26
18
27
28
19
20
21
22
29
30
31
23
24
25
32
33
27
26
28
34
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
38
39

Willem Rowe
Annabel Goodrich
Jackson Didsbury
Oliver Kelly
Sharif Ellicott
Blake Woolley
Liam Barnhill
Sophia Dixon
Kate McKenna
Straun Mitchell
Ollie Bowie
Robert Green
Tama Roberts
Larissa Freeman
Rylee Prenter
Mia Toon

Ben Herron
Elliot Percy
Rylan Youngman
Teagan Abbott
Bryn Blacklaws
Toby Gyde
Oscar Collins
Lintang Krohn
Jessica Greening
Stevan Hamblyn
Jessica Steffert
Marcus Smith
Luke Harraway
Sam Bush

Liam Hay

Troy Boyce
Ursula Scott
Jaskiran Rahi
Blair Gilmour
Caroline Mosser
Marcelo Milne
Charlotte Elliott
Jessica Lake

Alicia Squire

Hannah Malcolmson

Marlborough Boys College
Cambridge High School
Palmerston North Boys High School # 1
Rangiora High School

Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Darfield High School # 2

Darfield High School # 1
Cambridge High School

St Matthews Collegiate

Rathkeale College

Dannevirke High School # 2
Waimea College

St Kevins College # 1

Waitaki Girls High School

Freyberg High School

Queen Margaret College # 2
Palmerston North Boys High School # 1
Waimea College

Darfield High School # 2

St Matthews Collegiate
Dannevirke High School # 2
Dannevirke High School # 2

St Kevins College # 1

Awatapu College

Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Awatapu College

Awatapu College

Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Amuri Area School

Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Rangiora High School

Queen Margaret College # 2
Queen Margaret College # 2
Rathkeale College

Queen Margaret College # 2

St Kevins College # 2

St Kevins College # 1

Waitaki Girls High School

Freyberg High School

Queen Margaret College # 2
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90.03
92.01
94.03
97.03
93.04
86.00
89.00
90.01
96.03
94.03
94.04
90.01
94.03
90.01
91.00
94.04
93.03
87.00
95.01
85.01
95.03
93.01
90.01
92.03
93.04
91.01
84.01
91.03
90.01
80.01
92.02
91.02
90.01
87.01
83.00
83.00
86.01
81.00
88.00
81.01
86.02

93.01
97.04
92.01
92.03
95.04
97.05
94.04
95.04
90.03
88.00
88.00
93.03
90.02
93.01
93.03
89.01
87.02
90.01
90.01
92.02
85.01
90.02
90.02
84.01
88.00
90.01
89.00
88.03
86.01
92.02
79.02
86.01
85.00
88.01
88.02
84.00
79.00
88.03
86.00
75.00
79.00

98.05
92.03
95.03
91.02
91.01
95.04
94.02
91.01
90.00
94.01
93.03
92.02
91.01
92.00
90.02
90.01
92.01
95.03
87.01
94.03
91.02
88.01
90.00
93.02
87.00
87.01
94.01
87.01
90.01
93.03
92.01
83.00
85.01
84.02
88.00
89.00
90.01
85.01
78.00
93.03
81.01

281.09
281.08
281.07
280.08
279.09
278.09
277.06
276.06
276.06
276.04
275.07
275.06
275.06
275.02
274.05
273.06
272.06
272.04
272.03
271.06
271.06
271.04
270.03
269.06
268.04
268.03
267.02
266.07
266.03
265.06
263.05
260.03
260.02
259.04
259.02
256.00
255.02
254.04
252.00
249.04
246.03



TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022
Top 10 + 2 shooters become ISLAND TEAMS

SOUTH ISLAND

TOTAL
1 Katie Kinnaird Waitaki Girls High School 99.06 100.03 98.04 297.13
2 Piper Benbow Darfield High School # 1 99.07 99.05 98.04 296.16
3 Ryan Booth Darfield High School # 1 99.06 97.05 99.04 295.15
4 Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College # 1 98.04 99.05 96.04 293.13
5 Reuben Henry Marlborough Boys College 96.06 99.05 97.02 292.13
6 Jonty Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Senior 98.05 97.03 97.04 292.12
7 Phoebe McKenzie Ashburton College # 2 93.01 99.08 98.04 290.13
8 Scott Hay Waitaki Boys High School Senior 95.03 98.05 97.04 290.12
9 Georgyna Orchard Rangiora High School 95.02 99.06 95.02 289.10
10 Amelia Rowe Marlborough Girls College 96.02 98.05 95.02 289.09

Emergencies

11 Madi Tourle Ashburton College # 1 94.02 97.05 97.05 288.12
12 Stella Henry Marlborough Girls College 95.02 95.05 97.04 287.11
13 Cameron McFarlane Waitaki Boys High School Senior 97.04 94.01 96.05 287.10
14 Samantha Neal Marlborough Girls College 94.02 97.05 96.02 287.09
15 Liana Peychers Waimea College 97.05 97.05 92.01 286.11
16 Sama Sooialo Ashburton College # 2 94.04 97.03 95.03 286.10
17 Jack Jones Ashburton College # 1 97.05 94.02 95.02 286.09
18 Seth Wright Darfield High School # 2 94.01 97.02 95.02 286.05
19 Sean Moriarty Amuri Area School 93.02 92.03 100.06 285.11
20 Riley Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Junior 96.04 93.03 96.02 285.09
21 Chris Duff St Kevins College # 2 94.03 93.05 97.05 284.13
22 Dominic Henry Marlborough Boys College 93.02 93.02 98.05 284.09
23 Bree Greer Ashburton College # 2 95.03 92.02 96.03 283.08
24 Kiaran Moriarty Amuri Area School 94.02 94.02 94.04 282.08
25 Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College 90.03 93.01 98.05 281.09
26 Oliver Kelly Rangiora High School 97.03 92.03 91.02 280.08
27 Blake Woolley Darfield High School # 2 86.00 97.05 95.04 278.09
28 Liam Barnhill Darfield High School # 1 89.00 94.04 94.02 277.06
29 Robert Green Waimea College 90.01 93.03 92.02 275.06
30 Tama Roberts St Kevins College # 1 94.03 90.02 91.01 275.06
31 Larissa Freeman Waitaki Girls High School 90.01 93.01 92.00 275.02
32 Elliot Percy Waimea College 87.00 90.01 95.03 272.04
33 Rylan Youngman Darfield High School # 2 95.01 90.01 87.01 272.03
34 Oscar Collins St Kevins College # 1 90.01 90.02 90.00 270.03
35 Luke Harraway Waitaki Boys High School Junior 90.01 86.01 90.01 266.03
36 Sam Bush Amuri Area School 80.01 92.02 93.03 265.06
37 Liam Hay Waitaki Boys High School Junior 92.02 79.02 92.01 263.05
38 Troy Boyce Rangiora High School 91.02 86.01 83.00 260.03
39 Marcelo Milne St Kevins College # 2 86.01 79.00 90.01 255.02
40 Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College # 1 81.00 88.03 85.01 254.04
41 Jessica Lake Waitaki Girls High School 88.00 86.00 78.00 252.00
39 Hannah Malcolmson Queen Margaret College # 2 86.02 79.00 81.01 246.03



TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022
Top 10 + 2 shooters become ISLAND TEAMS

NORTH ISLAND

TOTAL
1 Megan Brodie Queen Margaret College # 2 99.04 99.06 100.07 298.17
2 Blake Allison Cambridge High School 94.01 98.04 97.05 289.10
3 Finn Darrall Upper Hutt College 95.02 98.04 96.03 289.09
4 Alex Thomas Dannevirke High School # 1 97.03 96.03 94.04 287.10
5 Matilda Panchaud Dannevirke High School # 1 98.06 95.04 93.02 286.12
6 CodyJacques Upper Hutt College 96.04 94.02 96.05 286.11
7 Cory Coombes Upper Hutt College 94.03 95.02 97.05 286.10
8 KateYu Samuel Marsden Collegiate School 98.04 94.04 93.03 285.11
9 Jacob Knight Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 94.02 97.06 94.02 285.10
10 Hariette Klingender St Matthews Collegiate 96.02 94.03 95.04 285.09

Emergencies

11 Caley McNair Dannevirke High School # 1 96.03 93.02 96.03 285.08
12 Alex Sharpe Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 94.03 94.02 95.03 283.08
13  Analin Rudd Samuel Marsden Collegiate School 97.05 93.04 92.03 282.12
14 Curtis McKenzie Freyberg High School 93.02 94.03 95.02 282.07
15 William Mitchell Rathkeale College 94.02 95.02 93.02 282.06
16 Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School 92.01 97.04 92.03 281.08
17 Jackson Didsbury Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 94.03 92.01 95.03 281.07
18 Sharif Ellicott Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 93.04 95.04 91.01 279.09
19 Sophia Dixon Cambridge High School 90.01 95.04 91.01 276.06
20 Kate McKenna St Matthews Collegiate 96.03 90.03 90.00 276.06
21 Straun Mitchell Rathkeale College 94.03 88.00 94.01 276.04
22 Ollie Bowie Dannevirke High School # 2 94.04 88.00 93.03 275.07
23 Rylee Prenter Freyberg High School 91.00 93.03 90.02 274.05
24 Mia Toon Queen Margaret College # 2 94.04 89.01 90.01 273.06
25 Ben Herron Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 93.03 87.02 92.01 272.06
26 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke High School # 2 95.03 85.01 91.02 271.06
27 Teagan Abbott St Matthews Collegiate 85.01 92.02 94.03 271.06
28 Toby Gyde Dannevirke High School # 2 93.01 90.02 88.01 271.04
29 Lintang Krohn Awatapu College 92.03 84.01 93.02 269.06
30 Jessica Greening Samuel Marsden Collegiate School 93.04 88.00 87.00 268.04
31 Stevan Hamblyn Awatapu College 91.01 90.01 87.01 268.03
32 Jessica Steffert Awatapu College 84.01 89.00 94.01 267.02
33 Marcus Smith Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 91.03 88.03 87.01 266.07
34 Ursula Scott Queen Margaret College # 2 90.01 85.00 85.01 260.02
35 Jaskiran Rahi Queen Margaret College # 2 87.01 88.01 84.02 259.04
36 Blair Gilmour Rathkeale College 83.00 88.02 88.00 259.02
37 Caroline Mosser Queen Margaret College # 2 83.00 84.00 89.00 256.00
38 Alicia Squire Freyberg High School 81.01 75.00 93.03 249.04
39 Hannah Malcolmson Queen Margaret College # 2 86.02 79.00 81.01 246.03



TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022

PLATE MATCH

PLATE TEAM: TUI | PLATE TEAM: HOUSE OF THE RISING GUN
Name 10 10 Total Name 10 10 Total

Cameron McFarlane (Capt) 94.03 94.03 188.06 Samantha Neal (Capt) 91.01 95.03 186.04

Riley Nelson 89.02 97.04 186.06 Sean Moriarty 95.02 94.03 189.05

Chris Duff 92.01 92.02 184.03 Dominic Henry 94.03 99.06 193.09

Willem Rowe 97.03 96.02 193.05 William Mitchell 90.02 91.02 181.04

Annabel Goodrich 97.02 97.02 194.04 Jackson Didsbury 98.02 97.04 195.06

Kate McKenna 95.03 91.01 186.04 Sophia Dixon 88.01 89.00 177.01

Straun Mitchell 93.03 96.02 189.05 Ollie Bowie 90.02 89.02 179.04

Elliot Percy 88.02 92.02 180.04 Ben Herron 86.01 90.02 176.03

Rylan Youngman 92.03 90.03 182.06 Teagan Abbott 98.03 98.06 196.09

Stevan Hamblyn 94.03 94.04 188.07 Jessica Greening 89.02 89.03 178.05

Jessica Steffert 87.01 90.00 177.01 Marcus Smith 90.00 90.01 180.01

Marcelo Milne 87.01 90.02 177.03 FIRST Blair Gilmour 89.00 85.03 174.03 |FOURTH

Charlotte Elliott 93.01 87.02 180.03 |AVERAGE Jessica Lake 90.01 91.01 181.02 |[AVERAGE

1198.28 | 1206.29 | 2404.57 | 184.97 | 1188.20 | 1197.36 | 2385.56 | 18350 |

PLATE TEAM: TOP SHOTS | |PLATE TEAM: YYY |
Name 10 10 Total Name 10 10 Total

Liana Peychers (Capt) 95.02 92.01 187.03 Sama Sooialo (Capt) 96.05 97.04 193.09

Seth Wright 92.01 95.03 187.04 Jack Jones 95.01 97.04 192.05

Bree Greer 94.05 96.04 190.09 Analin Rudd 89.02 95.03 184.05

Curtis McKenzie 91.01 90.01 181.02 Kiaran Moriarty 98.01 95.04 193.05

Oliver Kelly 95.04 94.03 189.07 Sharif Ellicott 91.02 90.01 181.03

Liam Barnhill 96.02 97.02 193.04 Blake Woolley 91.00 99.03 190.03

Robert Green 92.01 93.05 185.06 Tama Roberts 85.01 86.01 171.02

Rylee Prenter 97.03 93.03 190.06 Larissa Freeman 87.01 91.03 178.04

Bryn Blacklaws 92.02 97.05 189.07 Toby Gyde 90.04 90.00 180.04

Lintang Krohn 91.02 90.00 181.02 Oscar Collins 90.01 91.02 181.03

Luke Harraway 90.02 88.02 178.04 Sam Bush 94.02 93.02 187.04

Troy Boyce 91.02 90.02 181.04 | THIRD Liam Hay 92.02 95.03 187.05 |SECOND

Alicia Squire 73.00 89.00 162.00 [AVERAGE 0.00 [AVERAGE

| 1189.27 | 120431 | 2393.58 | 184.12 | | 1098.22 | 111930 | 2217.52 | 18479 |




TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022

NORTH ISLAND vs SOUTH ISLAND

NORTH ISLAND TOTAL
Megan Brodie (Capt) 100.08 99.07 199.15
Hariette Klingender 97.02 97.04 194.06
Cody Jacques 96.03 97.03 193.06
Alex Thomas 95.05 97.03 192.08
Blake Allison 96.02 92.03 188.05
Matilda Panchaud 91.03 96.04 187.07
Finn Darrall 90.03 96.04 186.07
Kate Yu 93.01 93.03 186.04
Cory Coombes 89.00 91.03 180.03
Jacob Knight 92.02 82.02 174.04

1879.65
Reserves
Caley McNair 99.05 97.04 196.09
Alex Sharpe 95.04 93.02 188.06

SOUTH ISLAND TOTAL
Ryan Booth 99.08 99.06 198.14
Charlotte McKenzie 98.05 98.05 196.10
Phoebe McKenzie 97.07 97.05 194.12
Piper Benbow 97.05 97.05 194.10
Jonty Nelson 95.05 99.05 194.10
Amelia Rowe 97.03 97.03 194.06
Katie Kinnaird (Capt) 96.03 97.04 193.07
Reuben Henry 91.00 97.04 188.04
Scott Hay 93.03 92.01 185.04
Georgyna Orchard 90.00 95.02 185.02

1921.79
Reserves
Madi Tourle 96.03 94.03 190.06

Stella Henry 98.05 95.04 193.09



TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS INTER-ISLAND MATCH 2020
2 October 2022

NEW ZEALAND TEAM - Top 12 shooters

Schools Match TOTAL Island Match TOTAL Aggregate
1 Megan Brodie 99.04 99.06 100.07  298.17 99.07 100.08 199.15 497.32
2 Ryan Booth 99.06 97.05 99.04 295.15 99.08 99.06 198.14 493.29
3 Piper Benbow 99.07 99.05 98.04 296.16 97.05 97.05 194.10 490.26
4 Katie Kinnaird 99.06 100.03 98.04 297.13 96.03 97.04 193.07 490.20
5 Charlotte McKenzie 98.04 99.05 96.04 293.13 98.05 98.05 196.10 489.23
6 Jonty Nelson 98.05 97.03 97.04 292.12 95.05 99.05 194.10 486.22
7 Phoebe McKenzie 93.01 99.08 98.04 290.13 97.07 97.05 194.12 484.25
8 Amelia Rowe 96.02 98.05 95.02 289.09 97.03 97.03 194.06 483.15
9 Caley McNair 96.03 93.02 96.03 285.08 99.05 97.04 196.09 481.17
10 Stella Henry 95.02 95.05 97.04 287.11 98.05 95.04 193.09 480.20
1 Reuben Henry 96.06 99.05 97.02 292.13 91.00 97.04 188.04 480.17
12 Alex Thomas 97.03 96.03 94.04 287.10 95.05 97.03 192.08 479.18
13 Cody Jacques 96.04 94.02 96.05 286.11 97.03 96.03 193.06 479.17
14 Hariette Klingender 96.02 94.03 95.04 285.09 97.02 97.04 194.06 479.15
15 Madi Tourle 94.02 97.05 97.05 288.12 96.03 94.03 190.06 478.18
16 Blake Allison 94.01 98.04 97.05 289.10 96.02 92.03 188.05 477.15
17 Finn Darrall 95.02 98.04 96.03 289.09 96.04 90.03 186.07 475.16
18 Scott Hay 95.03 98.05 97.04 290.12 93.03 92.01 185.04 475.16
19 Georgyna Orchard 95.02 99.06 95.02 289.10 90.00 95.02 185.02 474.12
20 Matilda Panchaud 98.06 95.04 93.02 286.12 91.03 96.04 187.07 473.19
21 Kate Yu 98.04 94.04 93.03 285.11 93.03 93.01 186.04 471.15
22 Alex Sharpe 94.03 94.02 95.03 283.08 95.04 93.02 188.06 471.14
23 Cory Coombes 94.03 95.02 97.05 286.10 91.03 89.00 180.03 466.13

24  Jacob Knight 94.02 97.06 94.02 285.10 92.02 82.02 174.04 459.14



Amelia Rowe

Ryan Booth

Katie Kinnaird
Charlotte McKenzie
Megan Brodie (Capt)
Piper Benbow
Phoebe McKenzie
Caley McNair
Reuben Henry

Jonty Nelson

Stella Henry

Alex Thomas

2 October 2022

NZ TEAM vs BRITISH SCHOOLS TEAM

Marlborough Girls College
Darfield High School # 1

Waitaki Girls High School
Ashburton College # 1

Queen Margaret College # 1
Darfield High School # 1
Ashburton College # 2
Dannevirke High School # 1
Marlborough Boys College
Waitaki Boys High School - Senior

10 highest scores counted

Marlborough Girls College

Dannevirke High School # 1

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH

98
97
97
97
98
99
96
95
97
95

93
94

99
99
99
99
98
97
99
99
97
97

98
96

TOTAL
197
196
196
196
196
196
195
194
194
192

1952

191
190
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